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Koenig & Bauer-Gruppe 31.12.2018 

in Mio. Euro 

31.12.2019 

in Mio. Euro 

Veränderung 

Umsatz 

Sheetfed 

Digital & Web 

Special 

Überleitung 

1.226,0 

615,9 

153,3 

491,5 

-34,7 

1.218,5 

631,8 

164,6 

463,9 

-41,8 

- 0,6 % 

+ 2,6 % 

+ 7,4 % 

- 5,6 % 

Auftragseingang 

Sheetfed 

Digital & Web 

Special 

Überleitung 

1.222,0 

574,3 

176,6 

505,1 

-34,0 

1.141,3 

625,3 

144,9 

406,7 

-35,6 

- 6,6 % 

+ 8,9 % 

- 18,0 % 

- 19,5 % 

Auftragsbestand 

Sheetfed 

Digital & Web 

Special 

Überleitung 

610,9 

189,9 

85,8 

344,5 

-9,3 

533,7 

183,4 

66,1 

287,3 

-3,1 

- 12,6 % 

- 3,4 % 

- 23,0 % 

- 16,6 % 

EBIT 

Sheetfed 

Digital & Web 

Special 

Überleitung 

87,4 

35,4 

-10,2 

48,2 

14,0 

56,0 

19,4 

-16,5 

43,9 

9,2 

 

Ergebnis vor Steuern (EBT) 83,9 49,8  

Konzernergebnis 64,0 38,4  

Ergebnis je Aktie in € 3,86 2,31  

Cashflow aus betrieblicher 

Geschäftstätigkeit 

66,3 -7,9  

Bilanzsumme 1.178,3 1.343,1  

Eigenkapital 453,4 460,4  

Mitarbeiter (31. Dezember) 

davon Auszubildende/Praktikanten 

5.729 

337 

5.823 

356 

 

 


